GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
STATISTICS AND PROGRAMME IMPLEMENTATION
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3530
ANSWERED ON:29.07.2009

CONTRIBUTION TO GDP
Shukla Shri Balkrishna Khanderao Balu Shukla

Will the Minister of STATISTICS AND PROGRAMME IMPLEMENTATION be pleased to state:

(a) the Gross Domestic Product of the country in comparison of the GDP of various States during the last three years and current year,
State-wise; and

(b) the share of various States in the Gross Domestic Product of the country, State wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE), MINISTRY OF COAL AND STATISTICS & PROGRAMME
IMPLEMENTATION(SHRI SRIPRAKASH JAISWAL)

(@) Gross Domestic Product of the country in comparison of the GDP of various States during the last three years 2005-06 to 2007-08 is given at Annexure-I.

(b) The share of various States in the Gross Domestic Product of the country, State wise for the years 2005-06 to 2007-08 is given at Annexure-Il.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  STATISTICS AND PROGRAMME IMPLEMENTATION  LOK SABHA
	Answer

